and the Buyers intend to acquire from the Department, the Property,
consisting of approximately 0.25 +/- acres as shown on EXHIBIT 1: Milford
Tax Map F5 and EXHIBIT 2: Project Plan for Milford, RF-010-1(11), P-
7105A. sheet# 63.

1.2. Purchase Price: The Buyers shall acquire the Property for the sum of
TWENTY THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ($20,500). The amount due at
closing will be for the sum of TWENTY-ONE THOUSAND ONE
HUNDRED ($21,100) which includes the remaining balance of $600,
which will be credited towards the $1,100 administrative fee for the
processing of this request ($500 was previously received).

1 -3. Payment of Purchase Price: The purchase price shall be paid in full by